:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8238104

Jan 19, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 257,440 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1138153 + 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

2 1138154 + 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

3 1138155 + 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

4 1138156 + 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

S 1138157 + 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

6 1138158 + 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

7 1138159 + 32.000000000 ETH®

77,709.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8238104
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/257440
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138153
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138154
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138155
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138156
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138157
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138158
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138159
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Validator Id

1138160

1138161

1138162

1138163

1138164

1138165

1138166

1138167

1138168

Validator Id

626299

626300

626303

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
77,709.12 USD

Amount

- 0.017614448 ETH
42.77 USD

- 0.017544720 ETH&
42.60 USD

- 0.017574390 ETH&
42.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138160
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138161
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138162
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138163
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138164
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138165
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138166
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138167
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1138168
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626299
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626300
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626303
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Validator Id

626304

626305

626306

626308

626309

626310

626311

626312

626313

626314

626315

626316

Amount

- 0.017625365
42.80 USD

- 0.017619953
42.78 USD

- 0.017580150
42.69 USD

- 0.017698197
42.97 USD

- 0.017595706
42.72 USD

- 0.017607007
42.75 USD

- 0.017657932
42.88 USD

- 0.017637969
42.83 USD

- 0.017655153
42.87 USD

- 0.017690429
42.95 USD

- 0.017579923
42.69 USD

- 0.017627690
42.80 USD

- 0.017639388
42.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626304
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626305
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626306
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626307
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626308
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626309
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626310
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626311
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626312
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626313
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626314
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626315
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/626316

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 410582 + 0.040025905 ETH®
97.19 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/410582

